•	 Compact Design
•	 High Resolution Analog (16 bit)
•	 Touchscreen Interface
•	 Embedded Position Sensor
•	 DCS and Modbus Compatible
•	 Universal Power Supply
DESCRIPTION
The Mighty Controller is a rugged next

M I G H T Y
CONTROLLER
How to Order
Enclosure
1 PolycarbonateDIN Rail Mount (standard)
2 Epoxy Coated Aluminum Window Instrument Enclosure
3 316 Stainless Steel Window Instrument Enclosure
4 Epoxy Coated Aluminum Positioner
Series
MVCG1 Generation 1 MVC Digital Controller
MVCG2 Generation 2 MVC Digital Controller (standard)
Certifications / Type
1 Standard: Safe areas - cTUVus, CE, CB Scheme, NEMA 4X, IP66/68
2 Explosion Proof : (call factory) CSA, ATEX & IECEx Explosion Proof Certified NEMA 4X, IP66/68
Miscellaneous Options
Blank No Options Standard
1 Local Hand Control with 3-position maintained selector switch
2 Local Hand Control with 2 indicator lamps and (1) 3-position switch
Call for Options
Factory-Installed Apps
0 No pre-installed apps standard
1 API Gas Lift Kick-Off Controller
2 Gas Lift Optimizer
3 PARV
4 Remote I/O
Call Factory for additional software options
I/O Configuration
0 iGPIO® - (24) Industrial General Purpose Input/Output, (2) Serial 485
1 PARV - (8) DI, (2) AI, (1) AO, (4) Relay, (1) Serial 485
2 Gas Analyzer - (8) gas analyzer inputs, (1) Serial 485
3 Condition Monitoring - (4) IEPE accel, (4) 4-20mA, (4) RTD , (4) DO, (1) Serial 485
Call Factory for additional I/O Configurations
Example:
MVCG2-1104: MVC Series Mighty Digital Controller, 2nd generation, standard
polycarbonate DIN rail mountable enclosure, rated for safe areas, cTUVus, CE, CB
Scheme, Type 4X, IP66/68, factory installed Remote I/O App
Sample Part Number:
MVCG2 - 1104__
MVCG2-20210511
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.